
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product The Dormen Salted Pretzels in Hex Jar 25g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Dormen Foods Limited, Unit 10, Dunbeath Court, Swindon, Wiltshire, United 
Kingdom, SN2 8QE

Supplier Name and Address Mrs, Unit 10, Dunbeath Court, Swindon, Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN2 8QE

Ingredients WHEAT flour, salt, vegetable fat (palm oil), malt flour (BARLEY), emulsifier (mono-
and diglycerides), yeast, acidity regulator (sodium hydroxide), antioxidants 
(tocopherol rich extract, ascorbyl palmitate).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Milk   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame Soybeans 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from strong odours and light, once opened consume within 5 
days if kept in an airtight container.

Instructions for use None

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1701

Fat 7.7

Carbohydrate 71

Fibre 4.2

Energy (kcal) 403

of which saturates 3.3

of which sugars 4.8

Protein 10

Salt 4.09

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Oloves Basil & Garlic Natural Green Pitted Olives 30g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Brand Stand Limited T/A OLOVES, Unit 2-3, Downsbrook Trading Estate, Worthing, 
West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Supplier Name and Address Brand Stand Limited T/A Oloves, Unit 2-3, Downsbrook Trading Estate, Worthing, 
West Sussex, United Kingdom, BN14 8NQ

Ingredients Pitted Green olives 96%, salt, sunflower oil, basil <1%, garlic powder <1%, 
garlic aroma, distilled vinegar, Acids: lactic acid, citric acid.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Morocco

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Each packet: once opened refrigerate and consume within 3 days

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 733

Fat 18.4

Carbohydrate 1.1

Fibre 3.6

Energy (kcal) 175

of which saturates 2.6

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 1.3

Salt 2.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Melting Pot Dark Chocolate Orange Fudge Bar est 90g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Melting Pot Fudge, 28 Ballymacarrett Road, BELFAST, Antrim, United Kingdom, BT4 
1BT

Supplier Name and Address Melting Pot Fudge Ltd., 28 Ballymacarrett Road, BELFAST, Antrim, United Kingdom, 
BT4 1BT

Ingredients Ingredients: sugar, MILK, evaporated MILK, butter (MILK), golden syrup, glucose 
syrup, dark chocolate (2%)(cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, SOY lecithin, natural 
vanilla flavouring), orange extract (rapeseed oil, orange oil).

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions ambient storage

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1354

Fat 6.5

Carbohydrate 63.8

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 320

of which saturates 4.1

of which sugars 63.8

Protein 1.6

Salt 0.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Grandma Wild's Oaty Biscuits for Cheese Red Pepper & Pumpkin Seeds 130g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Grandma Wild's, The Bakery, Station Road, Steeton, Nr Keighley, West Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, BD20 6RB

Supplier Name and Address Grandma Wild's, The Bakery, Station Road, Steeton, Nr Keighley, West Yorkshire, 
United Kingdom, BD20 6RB

Ingredients WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), vegetable 
oil (palm oil), OATMEAL (13%), pumpkin seeds (9%), water, sugar, salt, dried red 
bell pepper, raising agents: disodium diphosphate, sodium bicarbonate.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2028

Fat 26

Carbohydrate 51

Fibre 4

Energy (kcal) 485

of which saturates 11

of which sugars 4

Protein 10.5

Salt 1.9

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No

Egg, Mustard, Tree Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya



Name of Product R&R Robert & Reeves Prosecco 75cl

Manufacturer's Name and Address V.N.P VALSA NUOVA PERLINO S.p.A., via valgera 94, Asti, AT, Italia, 14100

Supplier Name and Address Broadland Drinks Ltd, The New Winery, Chapel St  Cawston, NORWICH, Norfolk, 
United Kingdom, NR10 4BG

Ingredients PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY, Glera Grape   contains SULPHITES

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions from 5°C to 20 °C away from direct light

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 11

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 280

Fat 0

Carbohydrate 1.5

Fibre 0

Energy (kcal) 67

of which saturates 0

of which sugars 1.5

Protein 0

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Manomasa Serrano Chilli and Yucatan Honey Tortillas 160g

Manufacturer's Name and Address It's All Good Ltd, 273 Dukesway, Team Valley Trading Estate, Gateshead, Tyne & 
Wear, United Kingdom, NE11 0PZ

Supplier Name and Address Its All Good Ltd, 273 Dukesway, Team Valley Trading Estate, Gateshead, Tyne & 
Wear, United Kingdom, NE11 0PZ

Ingredients Whole White Corn Flour, Sunflower Oil, Whole Green Lentils, Sugar, Rice Flour, Salt, 
Green Chillies, Cilantro Herb (Coriander), Dried Onion, Yeast Extract, Dried Garlic, 
Yucatan Honey Powder, Serrano Chilli Powder, Dried Tomato, Cayenne Chilli, Cumin, 
Dried Balsamic Vinegar, Ginger, Dried Lemon Juice, Paprika Extract, Acid: Citric Acid, 
Natural Flavouring, Star Anise

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements              

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2062

Fat 26.4

Carbohydrate 57.9

Fibre 6

Energy (kcal) 493

of which saturates 2.4

of which sugars 3.2

Protein 7

Salt 1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Dean's Butterscotch Shortbread Rounds est 160g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, AB54 8JX

Supplier Name and Address Dean's of Huntly Ltd, Depot Road, Huntly, Aberdeenshire, Scotland, ab54 8jx

Ingredients WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Vegetable 
Margarine (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Natural Flavouring), 
Sugar, Butterscotch Pieces (11%)(Soft Dark Brown Sugar, Glucose, Salted Butter 
(Butter (MILK) Salt), Sustainable Palm Oil, Natural Butterscotch Flavour), Salted 
Butter (Butter (MILK) Salt), Maize Starch, Natural Butterscotch Flavour.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

Yes

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin uk

Storage Instructions Once opened, store in an airtight container

Instructions for use n/a

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2125

Fat 25.8

Carbohydrate 62.8

Fibre 2.0

Energy (kcal) 508

of which saturates 11.7

of which sugars 20.1

Protein 5.1

Salt 0.6

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Linden Lady Milk Chocolate Bar with White Chocolate Drizzle, Cranberries, Raisins, 
Hazelnuts & Chopped Nuts 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES LTD, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, 
ESSEX, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR

Supplier Name and Address LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES LTD, Walnut Tree Farm, Birch Road, Copford, Colchester, 
ESSEX, United Kingdom, CO6 1DR

Ingredients Milk Chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier: 
SOYA lecithin, flavour vanilla. Min cocoa solids 33%, MILK solids 20%. White 
chocolate: Sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, 
flavour vanilla. Decoration: Sugar, HAZELNUTS, SULPHUR DIOXIDE (SULPHITES), 
Raisins, cranberries.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide Yes

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions IN DRY OUT OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT 12 -22C

Instructions for use NA

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2357

Fat 36.2

Carbohydrate 51

Fibre

Energy (kcal) 563

of which saturates 21.8

of which sugars 50

Protein 7

Salt 0.21

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours No

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes
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